Dear all,

Please find below a list of our courses taking place in the next few months with some availability, these will be delivered virtually. 
To book a place, please click on the link, scroll to your chosen date and complete your details, you should then receive a booking confirmation and we will receive the same notification via email. 

June

Hydration at End of Life: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/hydration/ fully funded if you work in Sussex & delivered virtually via Teams on 10/06/25 with 14 spaces.

Recognising Dying: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/recognising-dying/ fully funded if you work in Sussex & delivered virtually via Teams on 19/06/25 with 8 spaces.

Bereavement, Loss & Grief in Adults: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/bereavement-loss-change-for-adults/ fully funded if you work in Sussex & delivered virtually via Teams on 24/06/25 with spaces.

Dementia Care at End of Life for HCA’s & HCSW’s: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/end-of-life-dementia-for-hcas-hcsws/ delivered virtually via Teams on 25/06/25 with spaces.

July

Introduction to Symptom Management: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/symptom-management/ fully funded if you work in Sussex & delivered virtually via Teams on 09/07/25 with 2 spaces.

Management of Syringe Drivers: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/syringe-drivers/ fully funded if you work in Sussex & delivered virtually via Teams on 09/07/25 with 6 spaces.

Verification of Expected Adult Death: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/verification-of-expected-adult-death/ delivered virtually via Teams on 15/07/25 with spaces.

Namaste Care Programme for Advanced Dementia: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/namaste-care-programme-for-advanced-dementia/ delivered virtually via Teams on 17/07/25 with limited spaces.

September

End of Life & Learning Disabilities: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/end-of-life-and-learning-disabilities/ fully funded if you work in Sussex delivered virtually via Teams on 10/09/25 with spaces.

Understanding Palliative & End of Life Care for Non-Clinical staff: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/understanding-palliative-care-and-end-of-life-for-non-clinical-staff/ 
delivered virtually via Teams on 11/09/25 with spaces.

Sage & Thyme communication skills training: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/sage-thyme-foundation-level-workshop-communication-skills-training/ fully funded if you work in Sussex delivered virtually via Zoom on 15/09/25 with spaces.

Enhancing Compassion in Care: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/compassionate-care-for-all/  delivered virtually via Teams on 17/09/25 with spaces.

Intimacy, relationships & Sex towards End of Life: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/intimacy-relationships-and-sex-towards-end-of-life/ fully funded if you work in Sussex & delivered virtually via Teams on 30/09/25 with spaces.

